Home
Centro Plus Controllers
* Eurobase
* MTR2000
* MTR2000 Accessories
* Centro Controllers
Centro Plus Low Tier
Centro Plus High Tier
A great choice of tone remote controlled, wall mount, desk mount or shelf
mount base/repeaters and controllers from Motorola will enhance your fleet
communications.
A choice of models to suit every application
Tough, lightweight and compact construction to IP54 and MIL-STD 810
C/D/E
Wide range of accessories
DEALER features include:
Radio functions can be programmed
Programmable power levels
Computerized alignment
Service manuals
Parts Listing
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE RRP
Centro Plus with 240V power supply.
High Tier (Cb6330-11)
MDL1021BR £ 799.00
Centro Plus with 240V power supply.
Low Tier (Cb6330-11)
MDL1028AR £ 640.00
Accessories
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE RRP
Black desk microphone (connects
directly to Centro Plus port 5
HMN3000 £64.00
Telephone junction box (6pin) EKN4556 £15.00
Telephone junction box cable (6 pin) EKN4555 £15.00
Accessory Junction box (8 pin) EKN4565 £18.00
Accessory Junction box cable (8 pin) EKN4564 £18.00
Programming cable (PC to Centro Plus) EKN4557 £27.00
Product Manual, (including software) ELN4580 £51.00